results in a new Part number. 

3 SUBJECT OF THE CONTRACT 

For each Covered Unit, from the Maintenance Start Date applicable to such Covered Unit and for the 

Term, the Contractor shall provide the following: 

4 CONTRACT PRICE 

The Contract Price is set up to 50 553 731,00 EUR (fifty million five hundred fifty-three thousand seven 

hundred thirty one euro, 00 cents). The Contract Price stated above is indicative. The costs under this 

Contract consist of various rates that depend on the number of operating hours of the respective 

turbine — and the indicated amount has been calculated based on historical load data and projected